Galloway New Parent Ambassadors (2017)

	GRADE
	AMBASSADOR
	[bookmark: _GoBack]EMAIL

	EL Coordinators
	Jill Ratner
	jill.ratner@comcast.net

	
	Sara Loft
	saraloft@gmail.com

	Preschool
	Shira Crittendon
	shiracrittendon@gmail.com

	
	Amy Schroeder
	acarty09@gmail.com

	
	Lilli Ferrer
	lb@aperturent.com

	
	Megan Levy
	mlevy@deloitte.com

	
	Colie & Brince Neidlinger
	cneidlinger@gmail.com
fbrince@hotmail.com

	K
	Lisa Hartman
	lisalouhartman.1@juno.com

	
	Melanie Pickett
	mzairispickett@gmail.com

	
	Mark Shumate
	mjshumate@comcast.net

	1st
	Leane Silhan
	leane.silhan@gmail.com

	
	Kristel Coleman
	kristel.coleman@pulte.com

	2nd
	Danielle Roberts
	Kendallzroberts@gmail.com

	
	Emily Tanenbaum
	emily.tanenbaum@gmail.com

	3rd
	Fabiana Esposito-Parker
	fb.esposito1@gmail.com

	
	Jennifer Reiser
	jennifer@jenniferreiser.com

	
	Hilary Nelson
	hilarypnelson@gmail.com

	4th
	Jaime Curry
	JaimeYCurry@yahoo.com

	
	Rachel Infante
	rachelminfante@gmail.com

	
	Hallie Chase
	halliehchase@gmail.com

	ML/UL Coordinators
	Julie Bastek
	julierose@icloud.com

	
	Hedy Marks
	hedymarks@att.net

	5th
	Jennifer Leibowitz
	jenleibo@mac.com

	
	Jennifer Morrissey
	jennifer.morrissey@gmail.com

	6th
	Juli Fernandez
	julifernandez3@att.net

	
	Courtney Stoll
	courtneystoll@yahoo.com

	
	Alison Louie
	alisonlongboat@gmail.com

	
	Mia Spolan
	miaeden@yahoo.com

	
	Aimee Greenberg
	aimeergreenberg@gmail.com

	
	Kerri Smith
	kerriosmith@yahoo.com

	7th
	Patricia Keaten
	pgkeaten@yahoo.com

	
	Keisha Trower
	kailensmom88@gmail.com

	
	Sonnet Edmonds
	sonnet_edmonds@yahoo.com

	8th 
	Vanessa Benz
	vrbenz@gmail.com

	9th
	Kiersten Murnane
	kierstenandjohn@mac.com

	
	Katie Lyday
	katie.lyday@gmail.com

	
	Jan Haedrich
	jan.haedrich@gmail.com

	
	Ephrat/Jason Lipton
	ephratlipton@gmail.com
jasonliptonpsu@gmail.com

	
	Anne Mammen
	Anne.s.mammen@gmail.com

	
	Lisa Rovinsky
	lisarovinsky@gmail.com

	10th
	Sandy McCauley
	Mccauleysirk@me.com

	
	Clayton and Nicole Sinclair
	nicsin3@me.com; claysin3@me.com

	11th/12th
	Katherine Reed
	kmreed23@me.com
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